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LORO ADDISON // MURAL LOCATION DETAILS

LORO ADDISON 
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N00° 31' 41"W  12.48'
N89° 28' 19"E  184.78'

D=22°29'58"
R=460.00'
L=180.64'
CB=S16°50'36"W
CL=179.48'

D=15°08'54"
R=540.00'
L=142.77'
CB=S20°31'08"W
CL=142.35'

D=39°38'17"
R=100.00'

L=69.18'
CB=N62°04'40"W

CL=67.81'

N42° 15' 31"W
  207.17'

SAKOWITZ DRIVE

50' RIGHT-OF-WAY

PROPOSED DUMPSTER,
BY OTHERS. REFER TO
ARCHITECTURAL PLANS.

PROPOSED RETAINING WALL
DESIGNED BY BUILDING
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.
REFER TO FOUNDATION DETAILS
PLAN SHEET S3.1 PREPARED BY
idstudio4 DATED 01/27/2022.

PROPOSED 6' SIDEWALK

PROPOSED 6' SIDEWALK

EXISTING PARKING
END ISLAND

PROPOSED FLUME
WITH STEEL PLATE
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PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT

PROPOSED PAVEMENT
STRIPING

BFR BFR

BFR

BF
R

BF
R

BF
R

BFR

BFR

APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF
EXISTING SANITARY SEWER

LINE

OUTDOOR
SERVICE AREA

PATIO / DECK AREA.
DESIGN BY OTHERS.

LORO ASIAN
SMOKEHOUSE
FFE = 618.75

R25.0'

PROPOSED SIGN LOCATION (BY
SEPARATE PERMIT APPLICATION)

PORTION OF EXISTING
DRIVE ON SITE TO BE

REPAVED

PROPOSED FLUME
WITH STEEL PLATE

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

R20.0'

WHEEL STOP (TYPICAL)

HANDICAPPED SIGN
(TYPICAL)

PROPOSED
CONCRETE CURB

PROPOSED
CONCRETE CURB

PROPOSED 15'
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

R30.0'

R30.0'

FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION BY
BUILDING PLAN.

REFER TO NOTED FLOOR PLAN
SHEET A1.1 PREPARED BY idstudio4,

DATED 01/27/2022
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EXISTING 12"
WATER LINE

LOCATION OF EXISTING 2" DOMESTIC WATER METER. CONTRACTOR
TO VERIFY SIZE, TYPE AND CONDITION OF EXISTING METER(S).

EXISTING DRIVE TO
BE RECONSTRUCTED

SHEET NUMBER
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SITE BENCHMARK #1:
MAG NAIL SET
N: 7033821.19
E: 2484200.52                        ELEV. = 616.35
SITE BENCHMARK #2:
MAG NAIL SET
N: 7033755.57
E: 2483934.79                        ELEV. = 618.52

BENCHMARKS
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Know what's below.
before you dig.Call

R

(@ least 48 hours prior to digging)
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4" AND 5" SIDEWALK/FLATWORK

ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE

BARRIER FREE RAMPBFR

LONGITUDINAL BUTT JOINTLBJ

5" LIGHT DUTY CONCRETE PAVEMENT REFER TO
GEOTECHNICAL REPORT FOR RECOMMENDATIONS

6" MEDIUM DUTY CONCRETE PAVEMENT REFER TO
GEOTECHNICAL REPORT FOR RECOMMENDATIONS

7" HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE PAVEMENT REFER TO
GEOTECHNICAL REPORT FOR RECOMMENDATIONS

NOTES
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF CURB UNLESS OTHERWISE

NOTED.

2. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR EXACT BUILDING
DIMENSIONS. BUILDING DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE
FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

3. REFER TO GENERAL NOTES SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES.

4. ALL SIDEWALKS TO BE CONSTRUCTED WITH A MAXIMUM CROSS
SLOPE OF 2.0%.

1. INFORMATION ON THIS SHEET AND OTHER SHEETS THROUGHOUT
THIS PLAN SET IS PART OF A UNIFIED DESIGN. THE CONTRACTOR
SHALL NOT SEPARATE DRAWINGS FROM THE SET FOR
DISTRIBUTION TO SPECIFIC DISCIPLINES. EACH SUBCONTRACTOR
SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH ALL SHEETS WITHIN THIS PLAN SET.

2. CONTRACTOR SHALL REFERENCE GENERAL NOTES SHEET FOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. INFORMATION ON THE GENERAL
NOTES SHEET IS PART OF A UNIFIED DESIGN AND IS PERTINENT TO
THIS PLAN SHEET.

3. CONTRACTOR SHALL REFERENCE ALL IRRIGATION PLANS, MEP
SITE PLANS, AND CIVIL ENGINEERING UTILITY PLANS FOR
INFORMATION REGARDING SLEEVES BENEATH PAVEMENT.

NOTES TO CONTRACTOR

LEGEND

N

( IN FEET )

GRAPHIC SCALE

1 inch =  20 ft.

020 10 20 40

FIRELANE

PROPOSED TRAFFIC FLOW

EXISTING TRAFFIC FLOW

SITE DATA SUMMARY TABLE
ZONING

PROPOSED USE

LOT AREA (sf)
LOT AREA (Acres)
BUILDING HEIGHT (ft)

SERVICE FLOOR AREA
a. LORO ASIAN SMOKEHOUSE (gsf)
b. COVERED DINING (sf)
c. TRELLIS WAITING (sf)
d. OUTDOOR DINING (sf)
- GRAND TOTAL AREA (sf)

*REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL SITE
PLAN SHEET A0.3 DATED 01/27/2022
PREPARED BY idSTUDIO4

LOT COVERAGE
HANDICAPPED PARKING REQUIRED
HANDICAPPED PARKING PROVIDED
PARKING RATIO REQUIRED
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED**
USABLE OPEN SPACE REQUIRED
USABLE OPEN SPACE PROVIDED
IMPERVIOUS COVER (SF)

**  VARIANCE IS REQUIRED

PLANNED DEVELOPMENT (PD) /
SPECIAL USE PERMIT (SUP)
RESTAURANT WITH ALCOHOL SALES
FOR ON PREMISES CONSUMPTION
54,004 sf
1.240 Acres
18'-2" (ONE STOREY)

4,969 sf *
714 sf *
556 sf *
1,746 sf *
7,985 sf *

30,255 (55.6%)
4 SPACES
4 SPACES
1 SPACE PER 100 SF
80 SPACES
78 SPACES
10,800 SF (20%)
9,866 SF (18%)
44,138 SF

1
05

/1
8/

22
R

ev
is

ed
 s

ite
 d

at
a 

su
m

m
ar

y 
ta

bl
e,

 o
ut

do
or

 s
er

vi
ce

 a
re

a,
ex

pa
nd

ed
 w

oo
d 

ar
ea

, s
ep

ar
at

ed
 fi

re
 li

ne
, a

dd
ed

 d
um

ps
te

r.

08
/0

2/
22

3
Ad

de
d 

Pr
op

os
ed

 W
at

er
 L

in
e 

to
 p

la
ns

.

08
/1

2/
22

4
Ad

de
d 

Pr
op

os
ed

 D
om

es
tic

 W
at

er
 L

in
e 

to
 p

la
ns

.
Ad

de
d 

ap
pr

ox
. l

oc
at

io
n 

of
 s

ig
n.

Building Photo - Proposed Mural Location Montfort Facade

Site Map - Indicating Street Names

Site Plan - Indicating Lot Lines  & Easements

20 ft Setback

Existing Pole Sign

Setback75'-10 3/4"

Existing Wall Sign

150 ft Setback to Montfort Drive

Proposed Mural Location
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LORO ADDISON // MURAL LOCATION & INSPIRATION

LORO ADDISON 

1 23

21

PROJECT NUMBER:

LAS21001

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTIONDATE

DATE
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CORPORATE:

HAI HOSPITALITY
1306 W. OLTORF STREET, SUITE C
AUSTIN, TEXAS 78704

www.haihospitality.com
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ISSUE FOR PLAN DEVELOPMENT06.30.2021

ISSUE FOR
CONSTRUCTION

01/27/2022
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ISSUE FOR PERMIT10.27.2021

ISSUE FOR CONSTRUCTION01.27.2022

2SOUTH EXTERIOR ELEVATION
1/4" =  1' -0"

EXTERIOR BUILDING
ELEVATIONS

A2.0

1EAST EXTERIOR ELEVATION
1/4" =  1' -0"

KEY NOTES:KEY NOTES:

KEY NOTES:GENERAL NOTES:

3NORTH DINING/COVERED DINING EXTERIOR ELEVATION
1/4" =  1' -0" 4SOUTH OUTDOOR BAR EXTERIOR ELEVATION

1/4" =  1' -0" 5SOUTH OUTDOOR BAR EXTERIOR ELEVATION
1/4" =  1' -0"

EXTERIOR FINISHES

ROOF FINISHES

CITY  AND OWNER COMMENTS12.02.20211

OWNER CHANGES01.12.20222

Loro Addison - Elevation
1/8” = 1’-0”

DESIGN - OVERALL // 80SF
Scale: 3/4” = 1’-0”

PMS 488 C (or Eq Paint Color)

PMS 9224 C (or Eq Paint Color)

PMS 2768 C (or Eq Paint Color)

PMS 7416 C (or Eq Paint Color)

10'-0"

8'
-0

"

1'
-2

"

NOTE: Mural extents showed
dashed for dimensional clarity only

4'-5"

83'-6"

1 23

SOUTH EXTER

EAST EXTER

- Elevation

DESIGN - OVERALL // 80SF
Scale: 3/4” = 1’-0”

PMS 488 C (or Eq Paint Color)

PMS 9224 C (or Eq Paint Color)

PMS 2768 C (or Eq Paint Color)

PMS 7416 C (or Eq Paint Color)

1'
-2

"

4'-5"

83'-6"


